718 Runda
Mistrzostw Polski
OMM Super S Cup

M e 09-10.10.2020
Tor ,POZNAN’ TOR POZNARN o
MINI 4 OMM SUPER S Cup - QUALIFICATION
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - #8 CICHOPEK J. - Mini R53 1:2?7?2 1 2:08.716 10:09:58.717 1 2:37.215 10:10:59.686
1 2:24.908 10:10:28.940 2 2:10.826 10:12:09.543 2 2:11.667 10:13:11.353
5 2:12.489 10:12:41.429 3 6:54.208 10:19:03.751 3 2:08.687 10:15:20.040
3 2:03.191 10:14:44.620 4 2:15.300 10:21:19.051 4 2:14.612 10:17:34.652
a 2:01.319 10:16:45.939 5 2:01.347 10:23:20.398 5 6:49.949 10:24:24.601
5 2:04.995 10:18:50 934 6 2:04.912 10:25:25.310 6 2:03.533 10:26:28.134
5 2:04.995 10:18:50.934 7 1:59.348 10:27:24.658 7 1:59.619 10:28:27.753
6 4:25.586 10:23:16.520 8 1:57.501 10:29:22.159 8 2:00.231 10:30:27.984
7 1:58.958 10:25:15.478 9 2:29.209 10:31:51.368
8 1:58.007 10:27:13.485 Po. 9 - #77 OLEINICZAK M. - Mini R53 +03.793
9 1:56.764 10:29:10.249  Po.5 - #66 KOIDER J. - Mini R53 + ggf;zl{slt ! 2:55.801 10:11:41.979
10 157038 10:31:07.287 1 2:15.130 10:20:59.988 2 2:16.536 10:13:58.515
2 2:04.316 10:23:04.304 3 2:40.389 10:16:38.904
Po. 2 - # 99 LEWANDOWSKI A. - Min R53 . (D)gflﬂsrslt 3 2:02.490 10:25:06.794 4 6:47.974 10:23:26.878
1 2:37.090 10:11:18.280 4 2:01.353 10:27:08.147 5 2:06.355 10:25:33.233
5 2:19.073 10:13:37.353 5 1:58.897 10:29:07.044 6 2:08.225 10:27:41.458
3 2:06.292 10:15:43.645 6 1:57.505 10:31:04.549 7 2:01.380 10:29:42.838
a Sioel Toialosioe 8 2:00.557 10:31:43.395
5 8:10.582 10:26:13.688  PO- 6 - # 96 PAWLACZYKT. - Mini R53 +02.153
6 2:05.561 10:28:19.249 ! 2:08.672 10:10:00.570 Po. 10 - # 15 MIKICIUK P. - Mini RS3 +01177
; 1.59.564 10-30:18.813 2 2:06.170 10:12:06.740 1 2:40.628 10:11:23.969
8 1.56.915 10:32:15.728 3 2:07.735 10:14:14.475 2 2:15.749 10:13:39.718
4 2:04.973 10:16:19.448 3 2:12.906 10:15:52.624
Po. 3 - # 100 GLASSE J. - Mini R53 . ggfsﬁzr;t 5 2:16.364 10:18:35.812 4 2:15.502 10:18:08.126
1 2:37.538 10:11:01.353 6 7:25.897 10:26:01.709 5 5:13.598 10:23:21.724
By 2:10.267 10:13:11.620 7 1:58.917 10:28:00.626 6 2:04.692 10:25:26.416
3 2:07.645 10:15:19.265 8 2:19.193 10:30:19.819 7 2:05.262 10:27:31.678
4 2:05.520 10:17:24.785 8 202018 10255000
s 2:04.730 10:19:29.515  Po. 7 - # 46 AUGUSTYNIAK T. - Mini R53 . 3;*;;{;‘ 9 2:00.941 10:31:35.532
6 2:04.931 10:21:34.446 d 12:08.517 10:20:59.024
; 352315 10.25:26.761 2 2:19.263 10:23:18.287
8 1:59.563 10:27:26.324 3 2:00.382 10:25:18.669
9 1:57.292 102923616 4 2:02.862 10:27:21.531
10 1:57.933 10:31:21.549 5 1:59.312 10:29:20.843
Po. 4- # 301 PALUSKO B. - Mini R53 10073y o-8-#13 BORUSZAKR. - Mini R53 £ 0285
Fastest lap: 1:56.764
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M e 09-10.10.2020
Tor ,POZNAN" TOR POZNAN
MINI 4 OMM SUPER S Cup - QUALIFICATION
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 11 - # 5 KARKUSZEWSKI A. - Mini RS3 . ng;;;t 2 2:13.776 10:13:24.807 8 2:13.407 10:27:49.216
1 2:36.016 10:11:15.316 3 2:11.866 10:15:36.673 9 2:13.826 10:30:03.042
By 2:16.665 10:13:31.981 4 2:10.542 10:17:47.215 10 2:11.330 10:32:14.372
3 2:09.613 10:15:41.594 5 2:21.313 10:20:08.528
4 2:12.436 10:17:54.030 6 6:29.291 10:26:37.819  Po. 18 - # 69 DEBICKI A. - Mini R53 L1767
5 5.08.994 10:20:03.024 7 2:06.197 10:28:44.016 1 2:37.501 10:11:00.339
6 3.04.003 10:23:07.027 8 2:05.206 10:30:49.222 2 2:11.531 10:13:11.870
7 2:04.100 10:25:11.127 3 2:17.267 10:15:29.137
8 2:28.384 10:27:39.511  PO-15- #9 GAWKOWSKIR. - Mini R53 + 09,665
9 2:01.042 10:29:40.553 1 2:36.665 10:11:02.485 Po. 19 - # 24 STACHOWIAK D. - Mini R53 " ;'g;;st
2 2:13.038 10:13:15.523 1 3:30.217 10:11:48.953
Po. 12 - # 53 MOLSKI M. - Mini R53 voaas : e Lozt g 225438 10:14:14.391
1 2:33.475 10:11:12.128 4 2:34.460 10:18:00.220 3 2:22.824 10:16:37.215
2 2:16.320 10:13:28.448 5 6:25.063 10:24:25.283 4 2:20.900 10:18:58.115
3 511748 10:15:40.196 6 2:06.429 10:26:31.712 5 2:18.318 10:21:16.433
4 2:09.186 10:17:49.382 7 2:34.982 10:29:06.694 6 2:16.999 10:23:33.432
5 5.08.224 10-19:57 606 3 2:38.540 10:31:45.234 7 2:25.044 10:25:58.476
6 2:05.190 10:22:02.796 8 6:27.929 10:32:26.405
7 2:05.046 10:24:07.842  Po- 16 - # 20 KORNACKI A. - Mini R53 +13417
g 502574 10:26:10.416 1 2:20.605 10:11:17.486
9 2:01.177 10:28:11.593 2 2:16.131 10:13:33.617
3 2:21.590 10:15:55.207
Po. 13 - # 11 ALEISKI B. - Mini R53 cobare 4 5:30.495 10:21:25.702
1 2:40.021 10:11:22.186 5 2:14.223 10:23:39.925
2 2:22.063 10:13:44.249 6 2:12.085 10:25:52.010
3 2:09.517 10:15:53.766 7 2:10.181 10:28:02.191
4 2:08.750 10:18:02.516 8 2:37.841 10:30:40.032
5 2:08.011 10:20:10.527
6 2:05.411 10:22:15.033  PO- 17 - # 25 CZYZEWSKI K. - Mini RS3 14,566
7 2:04.117 10:24:20.055 ! 2:40.981 10:11:28.088
g 5.03.988 10:26:24.043 2 2:20.505 10:13:48.593
9 2:02.466 10:28:26.509 3 2:20.757 10:16:09.390
10 2:02.280 10:30:28.789 4 2:20439 10:18:29.829
5 2:18.177 10:20:48.006
Po. 14 - # 17 KNAPEN T. - Mini R53 0840 6 2:16.109 10:23:04.115
1 2:33.630 10:11:11.031 7 2:31.694 10:25:35.809
Fastest lap: 1:56.764
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